

Mr. Naorem Zequesan, Adv.
Ms. Rajshri Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. V.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mohd. Akhil, Adv.

Mr. Ayush Anand, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Om Prakash Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Anshul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.11.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER